
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Global Action Team 

STAFF DIRECTORY 

GAT Specialist 
Operations 

BINITA DESAI 
Binita.Desai@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-7032 

GAT Manager 
Field 

Michael.DiMaria@lionsclubs.org 
630-468-6704 

MICHAEL DIMARIA 

GAT Specialist 
Operations 

RACHEL MOORE 
Rachel.Moore@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-7053 

Noel.Mason@lionsclubs.org 
630-468-6804 

Division Manager 
Member Ops & Support 

NOEL MASON 

Management 

Operations 

GAT Specialist 
Operations 

TBD 

xxx@lionsclubs.org 
630-468-xxxx 

GAT Assistant Manager 
ISAME 

Sunayna.Mahtani@lionsclubs.org 
+91-22-61217912 

SUNAYNA MAHTANI 

GAT Manager 
Operations 

AMANDA TRELLA 
Amanda.Trella@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6768 



 

 

Global Action Team 

STAFF DIRECTORY: SPECIALISTS 

Devanshi.Mehta@lionsclubs.org 
+91-22-61217937 

 

GAT Specialist 
CA VIII 

DEVANSHI MEHTA 

Naoko.Hatayama@lionsclubs.org 
+8150-1791-5826 

GAT Specialist 
CA V: Japan 

NAOKO HATAYAMA 
Janhavi.Kudchadkar@lionsclubs.org 

+91-22-61217914 

GAT Specialist 
CA VI 

JANHAVI KUDCHADKAR 

Hailey.Hawkins@lionsclubs.org 
630-468-6713 

GAT Specialist 
CA I & V 

HAILEY HAWKINS 

Blanca.Saucedo@lionsclubs.org 
630-468-6825 

BLANCA ESTELLA SAUCEDO 

GAT Specialist 
CAs III & IV 

Carmela.Haydon@lionsclubs.org 
630-468-6904 

GAT Specialist 
CA II & IV 

CARMELA HAYDON 

Suzanne.Kimble@lionsclubs.org 
630-468-6763 

GAT Specialist 
CAs III & VII  

SUZANNE KIMBLE 

Guy.Schmale@lionsclubs.org 
630-468-6880 

GAT Specialist 
CAs I & VII 

GUY SCHMALE 

Dhruvi.Mamania@lionsclubs.org 
+91-22-61217927 

GAT Specialist 
CA VI 

DHRUVI MAMANIA 


